IDEAL-Trade Service, spol. s r.o., Králova 4, 616 00 Brno, Czech Republic
tel.: +420 541 422 611
e-mail: kompresory@itsbrno.cz
Compressed air treatment
Zephyr is a traditional Swiss manufacturer of air compressors
and their accessories for all industries, from heavy industry to the food
and pharmaceutical industries. The production and development

pressure
bar(g)
Dimensions mm
(L×W×H)
Weight
kg
Pipe
connection
ZD-24 2,4 0,47 220/1/50 16 750×360×550 50 G 3/4
ZD-30 3,0 0,49 220/1/50 16 750×360×550 50 G 3/4
ZD-40 4,0 0,65 220/1/50 16 750×360×550 55 G 3/4
ZD-60 6,5 1,40 220/1/50 15 750×592×913 78 G 1 1/2
ZD-80 8,8 1,40 220/1/50 15 750×592×913 80 G 1 1/2
ZD-100 11,0 1,85 220/1/50 15 750×592×913 85 G 1 1/2
ZD-120 13,0 2,30 220/1/50 15 1000×710×1030 130 G 2
ZD-150 17,0 3,03 220/1/50 15 1000×710×1030 140 G 2
ZD-200 22,0 3,10 380/3/50 15 1000×710×1030 150 G 2
ZD-250 27,0 3,63 380/3/50 15 1000×820×1600 250 G 2 1/2
ZD-300 33,0 4,40 380/3/50 15 1000×820×1600 260 G 2 1/2
ZD-350 37,0 5,10 380/3/50 15 1000×820×1600 270 G 2 1/2
ZD-400 45,0 3,13 380/3/50 15 1250×1120×1750 500 DN100
ZD-500 55,0 6,90 380/3/50 15 1250×1120×1750 510 DN100
ZD-600 65,0 8,34 380/3/50 15 1250×1120×1750 550 DN100
ZD-700 73,0 9,81 380/3/50 15 1250×1120×1750 580 DN125
ZD-800 80,0 11,90 380/3/50 15 2000×1460×1770 800 DN150
ZD-900 90,0 13,10 380/3/50 15 2000×1460×1770 810 DN150
ZD-1000 100,0 16,70 380/3/50 15 2000×1460×1770 850 DN150
ZD-1200 120,0 21,00 380/3/50 15 2000×1460×1770 870 DN150
ZD-1500 150,0 33,00 380/3/50 15 2135×1225×1800 1 150 DN200
ZD-1800 180,0 39,10 380/3/50 15 2135×1225×1800 1 350 DN200
Data applicable to the following conditions: Pressure dew point +3°C, pressure 7bar(g), Air FAD 20°C/1bar(a), Ambient temperature
38°C, Inlet air temperature 38°C. Applicable to pressure due points in compliance with ISO8573-1:2001.
Zephyr HP (high pressure) refrigerated dryers
Compressed air drying in high-pressure applications necessitates the use of dryers able to withstand

Capacity at
TRB -3°C
m3/min
Power
consumption
kW
Maximum
pressure
bar(g)
Dimensions mm
(L×W×H)
Weight
kg
Pipe
connection
ZD-24HP 2,4 0,46 45 750×360×550 50 G 3/4
ZD-30HP 3,0 0,50 45 750×360×550 50 G 3/4
ZD-40HP 4,0 0,55 45 750×360×550 55 G 3/4
ZD-60HP 6,0 0,80 45 750×550×880 80 G 1 1/4
ZD-80HP 8,0 0,85 45 750×550×880 80 G 1 1/4
ZD-90HP 9,0 0,90 45 750×550×880 80 G 1 1/4
ZD-100HP 10,0 1,10 45 750×550×880 80 G 1 1/4
ZD-120HP 12,0 1,22 45 750×550×880 80 G 1 1/4
ZD-150HP 15,0 2,10 45 1100×860×1200 150 G 1 1/4
ZD-200HP 20,0 2,30 45 1100×860×1200 150 G 1 1/4
ZD-250HP 25,0 2,80 45 1100×900×1550 270 G 2 1/2
ZD-300HP 30,0 2,90 45 1100×900×1550 270 G 2 1/2
ZD-350HP 35,0 3,10 45 1100×900×1550 300 G 2 1/2
ZD-400HP 40,0 4,20 45 1100×900×1550 350 G 2 1/2
ZD-500HP 50,0 4,56 45 1100×900×1550 470 G 2 1/2
ZD-600HP 60,0 5,60 45 1450×1130×1650 550 DN80
ZD-700HP 70,0 5,80 45 1450×1130×1650 570 DN80
ZD-800HP 80,0 5,94 45 1450×1130×1650 600 DN80
Data applicable to the following conditions: Pressure dew point +3°C, pressure 45bar(g), Air FAD 20°C/1 bar(a), Ambient temperature
38°C, Inlet air temperature 38°C. Applicable to pressure due points in compliance with ISO8573-1:2001.
Zephyr HT (high temperature) refrigerated dryers
These dryers are designed for applications where inlet air temperatures entering the dryer can reach

Capacity at
TRB -3°C
m3/min
Power
consumption
kW
Maximum
pressure
bar(g)
Dimensions mm
(L×W×H)
Weight
kg
Pipe
connection
ZD-24HT 2,4 0,61 15 800x420x600 70 G 1
ZD-30HT 3,0 0,76 15 800x420x600 75 G 1
ZD-60HT 6,0 1,09 15 750x695x1260 125 G 1 1/2
ZD-80HT 8,0 1,45 15 750x695x1260 128 G 1 1/2
ZD-100HT 10,0 1,82 15 750x695x1260 133 G 1 1/2
ZD-120HT 12,0 2,18 15 1000x840x1450 165 G 2
ZD-150HT 15,0 2,73 15 1000x840x1450 175 G 2
Data applicable to the following conditions: Pressure dew point +3°C, pressure 7bar(g), Air FAD 20°C/1bar(a), Ambient temperature
38°C, Inlet air temperature 60°C. Applicable to pressure due points in compliance with ISO8573-1:2001.
Zephyr L high performance refrigerated dryers
Major industrial applications require the use of L-range dryers designed for flow rates of up to

Capacity at
TRB -3°C
m3/min
Power
consumption
kW
Maximum
pressure
bar(g)
Dimensions mm
(L×W×H)
Weight
kg
Pipe
connection
ZD-800L 80,0 11,20 15 2260×1100×2140 1780 DN150
ZD-900L 90,0 14,10 15 2400×1200×2100 1850 DN150
ZD-1000L 100,0 14,70 15 2500×1600×1750 2100 DN150
ZD-1200L 120,0 18,37 15 2600×1850×1780 2300 DN150
ZD-1500L 150,0 22,05 15 2750×1850×1900 2680 DN200
ZD-1800L 180,0 29,40 15 2900×1900×1930 3300 DN200
ZD-2000L 200,0 36,75 15 3000×1950×1970 3600 DN200
ZD-2500L 250,0 36,75 15 3300×2050×2065 4100 DN250
ZD-3000L 300,0 44,10 15 3500×2120×2200 4800 DN250
ZD-3500L 350,0 51,45 15 3700×2200×2300 5500 DN300
ZD-4000L 400,0 58,80 15
On request
DN300
ZD-4500L 450,0 66,15 15 DN350
ZD-5000L 500,0 73,50 15 DN350
ZD-5500L 550,0 93,80 15 DN350
Data applicable to the following conditions: Pressure dew point +3°C, pressure 7bar(g), Air FAD 20°C/1 bar(a), Ambient temperature
38°C, Inlet air temperature 38°C, Cooling water temperature 30°C. Applicable to pressure due points in compliance with ISO8573-1:2001.
Zephyr HR Heatless Dessicant Dryers
Since compressed air quality has a major effect on the final product, adsorption dryers are extensively used

Capacity at
TRB -40°C
m3/min
Power
consumption
kW
Maximum
pressure
bar(g)
Dimensions mm
(L×W×H)
Weight
kg
Pipe
connection
ZD-20HR 2,0 0,2 10 779×549×1788 198 DN25
ZD-30HR 3,0 0,2 10 839×549×1703 325 DN25
ZD-60HR 6,0 0,2 10 1060×618×2020 510 DN40
ZD-80HR 8,0 0,2 10 1060×618×2020 520 DN40
ZD-100HR 10,0 0,2 10 1200×738×1824 585 DN50
ZD-120HR 12,0 0,2 15 1200×738×1824 600 DN50
ZD-150HR 15,0 0,2 15 1200×733×2028 680 DN50
ZD-200HR 20,0 0,2 15 1500×914×1973 870 DN65
ZD-250HR 25,0 0,2 15 1530×962×2056 975 DN65
ZD-300HR 30,0 0,2 15 1630×1199×2019 1150 DN80
ZD-350HR 35,0 0,2 15 1790×1207×2049 1275 DN80
ZD-400HR 40,0 0,2 15 1830×1232×2059 1350 DN80
ZD-500HR 50,0 0,2 15 2012×1293×2238 1600 DN100
ZD-600HR 60,0 0,2 15 2150×1321×2518 2100 DN100
Data applicable to the following conditions: Pressure dew point -40°C, pressure 7bar(g), Air FAD 20°C/1 bar(a), Ambient temperature
38°C, Inlet air temperature 35°C, Cooling water temperature 30°C. Applicable to pressure due points in compliance with ISO8573-1:2001.
Zephyr EH Heated Dessicant Dryers
Since compressed air quality has a major effect on the final product, adsorption dryers are extensively used

Capacity at
TRB -40°C
m3/min
Power
consumption
kW
Maximum
pressure
bar(g)
Dimensions mm
(L×W×H)
Weight
kg
Pipe
connection
ZD-30EH 3,0 0,9 10 800×400×1700 360 DN25
ZD-60EH 6,0 1,8 10 1100×600×1950 600 DN40
ZD-80EH 8,0 2,4 10 1100×600×2000 850 DN50
ZD-100EH 10,0 3,0 10 1200×650×2000 950 DN50
ZD-120EH 12,0 3,6 10 1200×650×2120 1000 DN65
ZD-150EH 15,0 4,5 10 1300×700×2200 1150 DN65
ZD-200EH 20,0 6,0 10 1400×720×2100 1400 DN65
ZD-250EH 25,0 7,5 10 1400×720×2400 1750 DN80
ZD-300EH 30,0 9,0 10 1700×760×2500 2000 DN80
ZD-400EH 40,0 12,0 10 1750×840×2650 2450 DN80
ZD-600EH 60,0 18,0 10 1900×1000×2780 3700 DN125
ZD-800EH 80,0 24,0 10 2200×1200×2850 4500 DN150
ZD-1000EH 100,0 30,0 10 2600×1500×3020 5000 DN150
ZD-1200EH 120,0 36,0 10 2800×1600×3100 5500 DN150
ZD-1500EH 150,0 45,0 10 3000×1600×3200 6000 DN200
ZD-2000EH 200,0 60,0 10
On request
DN200
ZD-2500EH 250,0 75,0 10 DN200
ZD-3000EH 300,0 90,0 10 DN250
ZD-3500EH 350,0 105,0 10 DN300
ZD-4000EH 400,0 120,0 10 DN300
ZD-5000EH 500,0 150,0 10 DN350
Inlet and outlet filters are supplied with the dryer.
Pressure dew point -40°C, pressure 7bar(g), Air FAD 20°C/1 bar(a), Ambient temperature 38°C, Inlet air temperature 35°C,
Cooling water temperature 30°C. Applicable to pressure due points in compliance with ISO8573-1:2001.
Zephyr BP Heated Blower Dessicant Dryers

Capacity at
TRB -40°C
m3/min
Power
consumption
kW
Maximum
pressure
bar(g)
Dimensions mm
(L×W×H)
Weight
kg
Pipe
connection
ZD-150BP 15,0 11,4 10 1602×926×2324 1250 DN50
ZD-180BP 18,0 20,5 10 2899×1100×2284 1400 DN65
ZD-220BP 22,0 20,5 10 1959×1130×2458 1530 DN65
ZD-250BP 25,0 20,5 10 2009×1110×2559 1715 DN65
ZD-330BP 33,0 23,5 10 2083×1212×2569 2100 DN80
ZD-440BP 44,0 34,5 10 2750×1274×2613 2690 DN100
ZD-500BP 50,0 42,0 10 2835×1284×2693 2980 DN100
ZD-600BP 60,0 42,0 10 2865×1341×2648 3390 DN100
ZD-700BP 70,0 58,0 10 2965×1691×2744 4190 DN125
ZD-800BP 80,0 58,0 10 3103×1617×2869 4600 DN125
ZD-900BP 90,0 86,5 10 3900×2189×2775 5800 DN150
ZD-1000BP 100,0 86,5 10 4230×2194×2872 6300 DN150
ZD-1200BP 120,0 107,0 10 4400×2204×2855 6800 DN150
ZD-1500BP 150,0 130,0 10 5016×2503×2947 9200 DN200
ZD-2000BP 200,0 165,0 10 5516×2518×3077 11700 DN200
Inlet and outlet filters are supplied with the dryer.
Data applicable to the following conditions: Pressure dew point -40°C, pressure 7bar(g), Air FAD 20°C/1 bar(a), Ambient temperature
38°C, Inlet air temperature 35°C, Cooling water temperature 30°C. Applicable to pressure due points in compliance with ISO8573-1:2001.
Zephyr HOC Heat of Compression Dessicant Dryers

– A wide range of options, including RS485, Profibus, Modbus
and Ethernet connectivity, are available at extra cost.
Model
Capacity at
TRB -40°C
m3/min
Maximum
pressure
bar(g)
Dimensions mm
(L×W×H)
Weight
kg
Pipe
connection
ZD-60HOC 6,0 10 2000×900×1900 1000 DN50
ZD-80HOC 8,0 10 2000×900×1900 1050 DN50
ZD-100HOC 10,0 10 2066×950×1916 1151 DN50
ZD-120HOC 12,0 10 2066×1000×2000 1250 DN50
ZD-150HOC 15,0 10 2165×1000×2316 1550 DN65
ZD-200HOC 20,0 10 2225×1000×2567 1640 DN65
ZD-220HOC 22,0 10 2325×1050×2647 1900 DN65
ZD-250HOC 25,0 10 2325×1050×2647 1980 DN65
ZD-350HOC 35,0 10 2452×1250×2510 2470 DN80
ZD-450HOC 45,0 10 2900×1400×2690 3000 DN100
ZD-600HOC 60,0 10 3100×1650×2717 3800 DN100
Inlet and outlet filters are supplied with the dryer.
Data applicable to the following conditions: Pressure dew point -40°C, pressure 7bar(g), Air FAD 20°C/1bar(a), Ambient temperature
38°C, Inlet air temperature 35°C, Cooling water temperature 30°C. Applicable to pressure due points in compliance with ISO8573-1:2001.
Compressed air filtration

a water separator. It then allows the compressed air system to function much more effectively
and at lower operating and maintenance costs. In addition, the separator enhances the efficiency
of other equipment, such as coolers, refrigerated dryers or filtration systems.
WS water separators
Over 99% of the volume of water from compressed air can be easily and efficiently removed using
a water separator. It then allows the compressed air system to function much more effectively
and at lower operating and maintenance costs. In addition, the separator enhances the efficiency
of other equipment, such as coolers, refrigerated dryers or filtration systems.
Model Capacity
m3/min
Maximum
pressure
bar(g)
Dimensions mm Pipe
connectionA B C D
ZWS-45 4,5 16 85 23 197 60 G1
ZWS-100 10,0 16 120 58 251 80 G1 1/2
ZWS-250 25,0 16 160 67 511 100 G2
ZWS-420 42,0 16 202 79 603 100 G1 1/2
ZWS-500 50,0 16 202 79 603 100 G3
ZWS-600 60,0 16 450 201 805 113 DN100
ZWS-1200 120,0 16 580 273 835 164 DN150
ZWS-1800 180,0 16 750 361 920 215 DN200
ZWS-2880 288,0 16 740 410 1010 241 DN250
ZWS-4320 432,0 16 1000 485 990 279 DN300
Other Zephyr products
Compressors
Zephyr EPM compressors
Maximize the potential of variable speed technology